9:57 PM
9:52 PM
9:50 PM
9:46 PM
9:41 PM
9:38 PM
9:34 PM
9:23 PM
9:23 PM
9:19 PM
9:15 PM
9:13 PM
9:06 PM
9:05 PM
8:58 PM
8:52 PM
8:49 PM
8:46 PM
8:42 PM
8:39 PM
8:27 PM
8:24 PM
8:21 PM
8:14 PM
8:11 PM
8:09 PM
8:03 PM

us music with funkadelic
the pan-atlantics
fatback band

esther phillips

roy ayers

uniao black

hugh masekela
parliament

eli "paperboy" reed
phillip walker

meshell ndegeocello
betty lavette

the temptations

the contributors of soul
eddie hazel

material

denise lasalle

dyke and the blazers
the dramatics

erykah badu

big boss man

ravi harris and the prophets
buddy miles
monophonics

lee fields

soul exciters

funkadelic

be what you is

serengeti stroke

goin' to see my baby

til my back ain't got no bone
funk in the hole

yeah yeah yeah

bajabula bonke

bop gun

satisfier

breakin up somebody's home
andromeda & the milky way
joy

shakey ground

we can get it on later on

so goes the story

i'm the one

i'm over you

funky broadway

whatcha see is whatcha get
amerykahn promise

sell your soul

path of the blazing sarong
sky train

can't leave it alone

hey sallie mae, get off my feet
shoot the monkey

qualify and satisfy

into the infrasounds

happy b-day buddy



