

9:57 PM	us music with funkadelic	be what you is
9:52 PM	the pan-atlantics	serengeti stroke
9:50 PM	fatback band	goin' to see my baby
9:46 PM	esther phillips	til my back ain't got no bone
9:41 PM	roy ayers	funk in the hole
9:38 PM	uniao black	yeah yeah yeah
9:34 PM	hugh masekela	bajabula bonke
9:23 PM	parliament	bop gun
9:23 PM	eli "paperboy" reed	satisfier
9:19 PM	phillip walker	breakin up somebody's home
9:15 PM	meshell ndegeocello	andromeda & the milky way
9:13 PM	betty lavette	joy
9:06 PM	the temptations	shakey ground
9:05 PM	the contributors of soul	we can get it on later on
8:58 PM	eddie hazel	so goes the story
8:52 PM	material	i'm the one
8:49 PM	denise lasalle	i'm over you
8:46 PM	dyke and the blazers	funky broadway
8:42 PM	the dramatics	whatcha see is whatcha get
8:39 PM	erykah badu	amerykahn promise
8:27 PM	big boss man	sell your soul
8:24 PM	ravi harris and the prophets	path of the blazing sarong
8:21 PM	buddy miles	sky train
8:14 PM	monophonics	can't leave it alone
8:11 PM	lee fields	hey sallie mae, get off my feet
8:09 PM	soul excitors	shoot the monkey
8:03 PM	funkadelic	qualify and satisfy

happy b-day buddy
into the infrasounds